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Hora Listado: 17:46:56

XXVIII G.P. A.C.C.B. 2022 -VIERNES
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: TERRAMAR) FECHA: 25/11/2022  CODIGO: CB0222312

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH VIERNES   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 DURAN CARASSO, CARLOS TERRAMAR -0,8 M M 1 -2 35 35
2 MAURER, RAPHAEL A. TERRAMAR 2,9 M M 1 2 34 34
3 MATEO RODRIGUEZ,FERNANDO LA ROCA 4,2 S M 1 3 33 33
4 GUILLEN SARAVIA, ALEX AIGUESVERDS 5,6 M M 2 5 32 32
5 ILLAN GARCIA FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN CATA 5,7 S M 2 5 29 29

DURAN CARASSO, JOSE MARIA TERRAMAR -0,3 M M 1 -2 29 29
7 LEURENT , FABIEN TERRAMAR 11,0 S M 2 11 27 27
8 MORRISON, SIMON COSTA DAURADA 12,0 S M 3 12 26 26
9 CARBONELL CASTELLON, TOMAS TERRAMAR 7,6 M M 2 7 24 24

VILLODRES RAMOS,EMILIO TERRAMAR 5,7 S M 2 5 24 24
11 GALOFRE BOFILL CARLOS EL PRAT 14,2 S M 3 15 23 23

VAN HUIJSTEE , ILONA TERRAMAR 14,4 S F 3 14 23 23
13 CALLE BONET, XAVIER TERRAMAR 13,5 S M 3 14 22 22

HEDBERG , LENNART TERRAMAR 7,4 S M 2 7 22 22
15 LOZANO HERNANDEZ, ANDRES TERRAMAR 14,9 M M 3 15 21 21

MARQUEZ COZAR, RAQUEL TERRAMAR 13,0 M F 3 13 21 21
AYORA BRUIX, JAVIER TERRAMAR 11,4 S M 2 12 21 21
FERNANDEZ ARIAS, FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN CATA 11,1 S M 2 11 21 21

19 CANDELA COTO, ROSENDO TERRAMAR 18,1 S M 3 19 20 20
FONT FORMOSA PEDRO EL PRAT 13,5 S M 3 14 20 20
TILLSTRAND, TRACEY TERRAMAR 11,0 S F 2 11 20 20
CANOVAS MARTOS, MARC BARCELONA 10,4 M M 2 10 20 20

23 CARDONER CASAUS, JORDI TERRAMAR 13,1 S M 3 13 19 19
MUSTERA TORRES, MARIA TERRAMAR 11,9 S F 3 12 19 19

25 VILLA CAMPS, LLUIS TERRAMAR 19,5 S M 4 21 18 18
SOAVE , ROBERTO FEDERACIÓN CATA 20,2 M M 4 21 18 18
NICOLAS MAGRIÑA, JAUME TERRAMAR 18,5 S M 4 19 18 18
GASSO MARTIN, ALEJANDRO TERRAMAR 17,2 M M 3 18 18 18
AULET SANCHEZ, CLIMENT TERRAMAR 17,4 S M 3 18 18 18
FANDOS SILVESTRE, JAUME TERRAMAR 14,3 S M 3 15 18 18
MESTRE JUNCOSA, IGNACIO FONTANALS 12,9 S M 3 13 18 18

32 NART ESPINET, JOSE TERRAMAR 18,3 S M 3 19 17 17
BALAGUER SANTACREU, VICTOR BARCELONA 14,3 S M 3 15 17 17
KOLFF, CORVELIS GOLF 14,0 S M 3 14 17 17
SERRAHIMA GENE, MIGUEL TERRAMAR 12,5 S M 3 13 17 17

36 AGUILAR TELESE, LUCHANA TERRAMAR 25,8 S F 4 26 16 16
RECIO PASCUAL, HECTOR FEDERACIÓN CATA 18,5 M M 4 19 16 16
SALA GAUDIER, SANTIAGO TERRAMAR 16,6 S M 3 17 16 16
MARTOS VALLECILLOS, JOSE TERRAMAR 15,3 S M 3 16 16 16
BLANCH FORET, MONICA TERRAMAR 15,4 S F 3 15 16 16
MUÑOZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO TERRAMAR 11,4 S M 2 12 16 16

42 POLO POVEDA, M.CONCEPCION TERRAMAR 26,5 S F 5 26 15 15
ESCARRE DILLA, CARLOS SON ANTEM 23,0 S M 4 24 15 15
MENENDEZ ALVAREZ, ISMAEL LA GRAIERA 20,7 S M 4 22 15 15

45 RAMOS FERNANDEZ,JOSE MARIA CAN CUYAS 23,8 M M 4 25 14 14
CASTELLA MAS, PERE TERRAMAR 19,9 S M 4 21 14 14
CAMP, DAVID. L. GOLF 20,0 S M 4 21 14 14

48 LARRUMBE LARA, JUAN LUIS LLAVANERAS 20,9 S M 4 22 13 13
GRASES TRIAS DE BES, JUAN C LLAVANERAS 20,1 S M 4 21 13 13
MALET CASAJUANA, RAMON CERDAÑA 19,3 S M 4 20 13 13
MASCORT BOIXEDA, IGNACIO PALS 17,2 S M 3 18 13 13

52 SALAT ESTEBA, CRISTINA TERRAMAR 21,6 S F 4 21 12 12
GRAU PADROS, PAU TERRAMAR 16,9 S M 3 18 12 12
GARCIA-MUNTE FREIXA, CONSUE TERRAMAR 16,7 S F 3 16 12 12

55 SEOANE CANOVES, JOSE ANTONI BCN FUNGOLF 26,7 S M 5 29 11 11
SOLER MASSANA, JOSE MARIA FEDERACIÓN CATA 24,8 S M 4 26 11 11
MORENO GARDE, ISABEL TERRAMAR 24,2 S F 4 24 11 11
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GONZALEZ-TARRIO MORA, JESUS TERRAMAR 21,6 S M 4 23 11 11
SLAVUTSKY , VICTOR G. TERRAMAR 21,5 S M 4 23 11 11
VERGES COLL, DAVID FEDERACIÓN CATA 19,9 S M 4 21 11 11
MALET DE TRAVY CASAJUANA, V TERRAMAR 18,5 S M 4 19 11 11

62 AQUINA , BEN TERRAMAR 23,0 S M 4 24 10 10
SALA BOSSY, MARIA TERRAMAR 24,3 S F 4 24 10 10

64 SANCHEZ BALSELLS, FRANCISCO TERRAMAR 27,4 S M 5 29 9 9
CARRERAS-MOYS CARLES-TOLRA, FEDERACIÓN CATA 20,9 S M 4 22 9 9
RETAMERO BRAOJOS, CORAL TERRAMAR 21,4 S F 4 21 9 9

67 MAS ASAMARA, VICENS CAN CUYAS 24,0 S M 4 26 8 8
CUCURELLA ESTEVE, MARIA CRI TERRAMAR 20,3 S F 4 20 8 8
PUIG-LA CALLE GARCIA-MUNTE, TERRAMAR 17,8 S F 3 18 8 8

70 TRASOBARES MARIN, JAIME TERRAMAR 26,9 S M 5 29 7 7
KAMMANN HOCH, RICARDO TERRAMAR 26,4 S M 4 28 7 7
AGUILERA MARTI, LLUIS FEDERACIÓN CATA 26,5 M M 5 28 7 7
VALERO MUJERIEGO, RAFAEL TERRAMAR 25,2 S M 4 22 7 7

74 MORENO RODADO, BLAS FEDERACIÓN CATA 33,6 S M 5 32 6 6
PUEYO GIMENEZ, JOAQUIN FONTANALS 26,9 S M 5 29 6 6
SANCHO CRESPI, JOSE TERRAMAR 23,4 S M 4 25 6 6

77 BENNETT, BRIAN TERRAMAR 27,4 S M 5 29 5 5
RECIO LOUZADO, JUAN MANUEL COSTA BRAVA 25,7 S M 4 28 5 5
ECHEVARRIA ARRAUT, JOSE MAR SAN CUGAT 21,4 S M 4 23 5 5

80 MESSA FERRER, ENRIQUE EL PRAT 27,5 S M 5 30 4 4
CHESAR MARRO GOLF 20,8 S M 4 22 4 4

82 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO FEDERACIÓN CATA 30,5 S M 5 32 3 3
83 PLANAS LOZANO, MARIA ANTONI CAN CUYAS 35,4 S F 5 30 2 2
84 AGUILA GIRONA, ELISABET CAN CUYAS 36,0 S F 5 30 1 1

ROSSI LOPEZ, CARLOS ROBERTO TERRAMAR 26,5 S M 5 28 1 1
SANCHEZ VELAZQUEZ, ADELIO CAN CUYAS 25,4 S M 4 27 1 1

87 HERNANDEZ VILLAMONTE, NANCY TERRAMAR 26,7 M F 5 27 0 0
88 BORRELL FABRE, JOSE MARIA TERRAMAR 18,8 S M 4 20 Ret
89 ROSELL TRENZANO, RAMON FEDERACIÓN CATA 32,0 S M 5 32 N.P

WALSH, DAVID WILLIAM COSTA DAURADA 17,0 S M 3 18 N.P
ALBERTI ROVIRA, GENIS TERRAMAR 7,5 S M 2 7 N.P
SERRA DUFFO, ALEJANDRO TERRAMAR 4,0 S M 1 3 N.P
MARTIN REY, MANUEL ANGEL TERRAMAR 1,3 M M 1 0 N.P
ALBERTI QUINLAN, GENIS TERRAMAR -0,8 M M 1 -2 N.P
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POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 CANDELA COTO, ROSENDO TERRAMAR 18,1 S M 3 19 39 39
SEOANE CANOVES, JOSE ANTONI BCN FUNGOLF 26,7 S M 5 29 39 39

3 SOAVE , ROBERTO FEDERACIÓN CATA 20,2 M M 4 21 38 38
ESCARRE DILLA, CARLOS SON ANTEM 23,0 S M 4 24 38 38

5 GUILLEN SARAVIA, ALEX AIGUESVERDS 5,6 M M 2 5 37 37
LEURENT , FABIEN TERRAMAR 11,0 S M 2 11 37 37
MORRISON, SIMON COSTA DAURADA 12,0 S M 3 12 37 37
VAN HUIJSTEE , ILONA TERRAMAR 14,4 S F 3 14 37 37
VILLA CAMPS, LLUIS TERRAMAR 19,5 S M 4 21 37 37
MENENDEZ ALVAREZ, ISMAEL LA GRAIERA 20,7 S M 4 22 37 37
RAMOS FERNANDEZ,JOSE MARIA CAN CUYAS 23,8 M M 4 25 37 37
POLO POVEDA, M.CONCEPCION TERRAMAR 26,5 S F 5 26 37 37
AGUILAR TELESE, LUCHANA TERRAMAR 25,8 S F 4 26 37 37

14 MAURER, RAPHAEL A. TERRAMAR 2,9 M M 1 2 36 36
MATEO RODRIGUEZ,FERNANDO LA ROCA 4,2 S M 1 3 36 36
CALLE BONET, XAVIER TERRAMAR 13,5 S M 3 14 36 36
GALOFRE BOFILL CARLOS EL PRAT 14,2 S M 3 15 36 36
AULET SANCHEZ, CLIMENT TERRAMAR 17,4 S M 3 18 36 36
NICOLAS MAGRIÑA, JAUME TERRAMAR 18,5 S M 4 19 36 36

20 LOZANO HERNANDEZ, ANDRES TERRAMAR 14,9 M M 3 15 35 35
NART ESPINET, JOSE TERRAMAR 18,3 S M 3 19 35 35
CASTELLA MAS, PERE TERRAMAR 19,9 S M 4 21 35 35

23 ILLAN GARCIA FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN CATA 5,7 S M 2 5 34 34
MARQUEZ COZAR, RAQUEL TERRAMAR 13,0 M F 3 13 34 34
FONT FORMOSA PEDRO EL PRAT 13,5 S M 3 14 34 34
GASSO MARTIN, ALEJANDRO TERRAMAR 17,2 M M 3 18 34 34

27 DURAN CARASSO, CARLOS TERRAMAR -0,8 M M 1 -2 33 33
FANDOS SILVESTRE, JAUME TERRAMAR 14,3 S M 3 15 33 33
SALA GAUDIER, SANTIAGO TERRAMAR 16,6 S M 3 17 33 33
LARRUMBE LARA, JUAN LUIS LLAVANERAS 20,9 S M 4 22 33 33
MORENO GARDE, ISABEL TERRAMAR 24,2 S F 4 24 33 33
SANCHEZ BALSELLS, FRANCISCO TERRAMAR 27,4 S M 5 29 33 33

33 FERNANDEZ ARIAS, FRANCISCO FEDERACIÓN CATA 11,1 S M 2 11 32 32
CARDONER CASAUS, JORDI TERRAMAR 13,1 S M 3 13 32 32
GRASES TRIAS DE BES, JUAN C LLAVANERAS 20,1 S M 4 21 32 32
CAMP, DAVID. L. GOLF 20,0 S M 4 21 32 32
GONZALEZ-TARRIO MORA, JESUS TERRAMAR 21,6 S M 4 23 32 32
MORENO RODADO, BLAS FEDERACIÓN CATA 33,6 S M 5 32 32 32

39 AYORA BRUIX, JAVIER TERRAMAR 11,4 S M 2 12 31 31
KOLFF, CORVELIS GOLF 14,0 S M 3 14 31 31
BLANCH FORET, MONICA TERRAMAR 15,4 S F 3 15 31 31
RECIO PASCUAL, HECTOR FEDERACIÓN CATA 18,5 M M 4 19 31 31
PUEYO GIMENEZ, JOAQUIN FONTANALS 26,9 S M 5 29 31 31

44 MUSTERA TORRES, MARIA TERRAMAR 11,9 S F 3 12 30 30
MESTRE JUNCOSA, IGNACIO FONTANALS 12,9 S M 3 13 30 30
MARTOS VALLECILLOS, JOSE TERRAMAR 15,3 S M 3 16 30 30
MALET CASAJUANA, RAMON CERDAÑA 19,3 S M 4 20 30 30
SALAT ESTEBA, CRISTINA TERRAMAR 21,6 S F 4 21 30 30

49 VILLODRES RAMOS,EMILIO TERRAMAR 5,7 S M 2 5 29 29
CARBONELL CASTELLON, TOMAS TERRAMAR 7,6 M M 2 7 29 29
CANOVAS MARTOS, MARC BARCELONA 10,4 M M 2 10 29 29
TILLSTRAND, TRACEY TERRAMAR 11,0 S F 2 11 29 29
SERRAHIMA GENE, MIGUEL TERRAMAR 12,5 S M 3 13 29 29
BALAGUER SANTACREU, VICTOR BARCELONA 14,3 S M 3 15 29 29
MASCORT BOIXEDA, IGNACIO PALS 17,2 S M 3 18 29 29
GRAU PADROS, PAU TERRAMAR 16,9 S M 3 18 29 29
MAS ASAMARA, VICENS CAN CUYAS 24,0 S M 4 26 29 29
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SOLER MASSANA, JOSE MARIA FEDERACIÓN CATA 24,8 S M 4 26 29 29
KAMMANN HOCH, RICARDO TERRAMAR 26,4 S M 4 28 29 29

60 HEDBERG , LENNART TERRAMAR 7,4 S M 2 7 28 28
AQUINA , BEN TERRAMAR 23,0 S M 4 24 28 28
SALA BOSSY, MARIA TERRAMAR 24,3 S F 4 24 28 28
SANCHO CRESPI, JOSE TERRAMAR 23,4 S M 4 25 28 28
AGUILERA MARTI, LLUIS FEDERACIÓN CATA 26,5 M M 5 28 28 28
BENNETT, BRIAN TERRAMAR 27,4 S M 5 29 28 28

66 DURAN CARASSO, JOSE MARIA TERRAMAR -0,3 M M 1 -2 27 27
MALET DE TRAVY CASAJUANA, V TERRAMAR 18,5 S M 4 19 27 27
RETAMERO BRAOJOS, CORAL TERRAMAR 21,4 S F 4 21 27 27

69 MUÑOZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO TERRAMAR 11,4 S M 2 12 26 26
GARCIA-MUNTE FREIXA, CONSUE TERRAMAR 16,7 S F 3 16 26 26
CUCURELLA ESTEVE, MARIA CRI TERRAMAR 20,3 S F 4 20 26 26
VERGES COLL, DAVID FEDERACIÓN CATA 19,9 S M 4 21 26 26
SLAVUTSKY , VICTOR G. TERRAMAR 21,5 S M 4 23 26 26

74 CHESAR MARRO GOLF 20,8 S M 4 22 25 25
RECIO LOUZADO, JUAN MANUEL COSTA BRAVA 25,7 S M 4 28 25 25

76 PUIG-LA CALLE GARCIA-MUNTE, TERRAMAR 17,8 S F 3 18 23 23
CARRERAS-MOYS CARLES-TOLRA, FEDERACIÓN CATA 20,9 S M 4 22 23 23
TRASOBARES MARIN, JAIME TERRAMAR 26,9 S M 5 29 23 23
MESSA FERRER, ENRIQUE EL PRAT 27,5 S M 5 30 23 23

80 VALERO MUJERIEGO, RAFAEL TERRAMAR 25,2 S M 4 22 22 22
ECHEVARRIA ARRAUT, JOSE MAR SAN CUGAT 21,4 S M 4 23 22 22
PLANAS LOZANO, MARIA ANTONI CAN CUYAS 35,4 S F 5 30 22 22

83 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO FEDERACIÓN CATA 30,5 S M 5 32 20 20
84 AGUILA GIRONA, ELISABET CAN CUYAS 36,0 S F 5 30 19 19
85 ROSSI LOPEZ, CARLOS ROBERTO TERRAMAR 26,5 S M 5 28 18 18
86 SANCHEZ VELAZQUEZ, ADELIO CAN CUYAS 25,4 S M 4 27 16 16
87 HERNANDEZ VILLAMONTE, NANCY TERRAMAR 26,7 M F 5 27 9 9
88 BORRELL FABRE, JOSE MARIA TERRAMAR 18,8 S M 4 20 Ret
89 ALBERTI QUINLAN, GENIS TERRAMAR -0,8 M M 1 -2 N.P

MARTIN REY, MANUEL ANGEL TERRAMAR 1,3 M M 1 0 N.P
SERRA DUFFO, ALEJANDRO TERRAMAR 4,0 S M 1 3 N.P
ALBERTI ROVIRA, GENIS TERRAMAR 7,5 S M 2 7 N.P
WALSH, DAVID WILLIAM COSTA DAURADA 17,0 S M 3 18 N.P
ROSELL TRENZANO, RAMON FEDERACIÓN CATA 32,0 S M 5 32 N.P


